Mother Jones

Foundation for National Progress/Mother Jones

Fiscal 2016/2017 budget (July 1 2016-June 30 2017)
Prepared July 2016

(000's)
Revenues
Development
Membership
Advertising
Other

Total Revenues

Expenses

Editorial&Art

Membership

Development

Technology

Advertising
Manufacturing&Distribution
General & Administrative
Public Affairs

Total Expenses

Net Profit/Loss

$6,362
4,994
2,117
265
$13,738

$6,853
2,567
1,272
1,053
776
741
265
211

$13,738
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