

## **Foundation for National Progress/Mother Jones** Fiscal 2016/2017 budget (July 1 2016-June 30 2017) **Prepared July 2016**

,	_	_	_		٠
1	n	n	0	'c	١
1	v	v	v	ာ	•

(000's)	
Revenues	
Development	\$6,362
Membership	4,994
Advertising	2,117
Other	265
Total Revenues	\$13,738
Expenses	
Editorial&Art	\$6,853
Membership	2,567
Development	1,272
Technology	1,053
Advertising	776
Manufacturing&Distribution	741
General & Administrative	265
Public Affairs	211
Total Expenses	\$13,738
Net Profit/Loss	\$0